2010 Alanya;ITU Triathlon Premium European Cup
Junior Women Overall Results
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208 ANASTASIA PROTASENYA
211 ELENA DANILOVA

203 ZUZANNA RATKOWSKA
216 ANASTASIA UVAROVA

194 SARA VILIC

215 ALENA ADANICHKINA

213 ZOYA KASHEEVA

195 KAROLINA SOLOVYOVA
197 DUTU FLORICA

199 IVANA KURIACKOVA

205 ANASTASIYA VASILYEVA
196 MONIKA PIENIAZKIEWICZ
207 MARINA MILKOVIC

210 ANA SKIFIC

192 OLEKSANDRA STEPANENKO
198 ANASTASIYA SHAKHMATOVA
209 CEREN ORHANLI

214 ECE BAKICI

204 ION STEFANIA

193 ROSITSA PETROVA

212 UMRAN ASLAN

201 IULIIA TSOMYK

206 AYLIN AKYAY

202 TEA MILOS

191 EBRU DOGAN

Nat
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
CRO
RUS
RUS
KAZ
ROU
SVK
RUS
POL
CRO
CRO
UKR
RUS
TUR
TUR
ROU
BUL
TUR
UKR
TUR
CRO
TUR

Swim
10:37( 2)
10:57( 10)
10:42( 3)
10:54( 7)
10:32( 1)
11:01( 11)
10:47( 5)
11:29( 14)
11:31( 16)
10:56( 9)
10:50( 6)
10:46( 4)
12:30( 21)
11:54( 19)
11:25( 13)
11:37(17)
11:49( 18)
11:30( 15)
11:03( 12)
12:16( 20)
14:27( 23)
13:44( 22)
15:21( 24)
10:55( 8)
n.a.

T1 Bike

00:30 0:33:02( 1)
00:26 0:33:47( 7)
00:26 0:33:03( 2)
00:24 0:33:52( 10)
00:27 0:33:05( 3)
00:26 0:33:45( 5)
00:28 0:33:59( 12)
00:25 0:33:49( 8)
00:31 0:33:39( 4)
00:28 0:33:46( 6)
00:31 0:33:52( 9)
00:28 0:33:56( 11)
00:29 0:34:36( 14)
00:28 0:35:13( 16)
00:27 0:35:33( 19)
00:31 0:34:31( 13)
00:32 0:35:14( 17)
00:24 0:35:32( 18)
00:45 0:35:02( 15)
00:31 0:38:37( 22)
00:30 0:36:40( 20)
00:41 0:39:04( 23)
00:36 0:37:31( 21)
00:27 n.a.

na. na.

T2 Run

00:28 0:18:56( 2)
00:27 0:18:33( 1)
00:29 0:19:40( 5)
00:26 0:18:58( 3)
00:29 0:20:08( 7)
00:35 0:19:26( 4)
00:37 0:20:10( 8)
00:32 0:19:51( 6)
00:35 0:20:26( 10)
00:31 0:21:19( 16)
00:30 0:21:28( 18)
00:34 0:22:13( 19)
00:28 0:20:14( 9)
00:26 0:21:05( 14)
00:31 0:21:25( 17)
00:35 0:22:25( 21)
00:27 0:22:15( 20
00:28 0:22:31( 22
00:36 0:23:12( 23
00:34 0:20:43( 11
00:28 0:21:17( 15)
00:33 0:20:51( 12)
00:30 0:20:59( 13)
n.a. n.a.

n.a. n.a.
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Printed: 2010. 10. 24. 12:44:05

Total
01:03:31
01:04:07
01:04:18
01:04:32
01:04:40
01:05:12
01:05:59
01:06:04
01:06:41
01:06:59
01:07:09
01:07:55
01:08:14
01:09:05
01:09:19
01:09:38
01:10:16
01:10:23
01:10:35
01:12:38
01:13:20
01:14:50
01:14:55
DNF
DNS



